

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20010/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 28/03/2011 in PILWP No.9/2010 of The  
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

MAPUSA JANA JAGRUTI SAMITI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KADAMBA TRANSPORT CORP. LTD. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 14/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jayant Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. Saurabh Ajay Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr Pratap Venugopal, Adv.  
Ms. Namrata Sood, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Nair, Adv.  
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.  
M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

R.9 Mr. Devansh A. Mohta, Adv.  
Mr. Shishir Deshpande, Adv.  
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner,  
call after two weeks.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
COURT MASTER